
#1        IN THE COURT OF Shri. A. H. Laddhad((Prothonotary Senior Master)       
Pg:1         ORIGINAL SIDE - OFFICER CAUSELIST                         09/03/2026
C.R.  No: 19A            
Time :-12:00:00                              Bench Id. : 5607
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sr.   Case No.            Parties                     Advocates 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
HEADER NOTE :
Matters are listed for Grant Signature. Hence, Advocate presence is not 
required.

                            * FOR SIGNING GRANT *                             
                            ---------------------                             

1   TP/87/2025          Sunil Sabins                     B G Saraf                       
    AMH20230015254C202400016          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Shanta Sadasivan Warrier                                         
                        (Deceased)                                                       

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

2   TP/613/2025         RAMAN MAHADEVAN                  KRUNAL VIJAY SAMPAT             
    AMH20240006848C202400003          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          MAHADEVAN RAMAN (DECEASED                                        
                         NO. 1)                                                          

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

3   TP/2462/2025        VIMLADEVI SAJJAN SHROFF          KIRAN JAIN AND CO               
    ECHCBM02239922023            Versus                                                  
    [Original]          BASANTLAL JANKILAL SHROFF                                        

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/965/2025       VIMLADEVI SAJJAN SHROFF          KIRAN JAIN AND CO               
    [Original]                   Versus                  KIRAN JAIN AND CO               
    MUMBAI              BASANTLAL JANKILAL SHROFF                                        
            In                                                                           
    TP/2462/2025                                                                         

4   TP/3578/2025        Milind Tukaram Naik              NADIGER RAJASHRI SAMEER         
    AMH20230019665C202500015          Versus                  NADIGER RAJASHRI SAMEER         
    [Original]          Tukaram Dhondu Naik                                              

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

5   TP/5120/2025        JINESH KUMUDCHANDRA SHAH         YOGESH CHANDULAL PARIKH         
    AMH20240128742C202500009          Versus                  YOGESH CHANDULAL PARIKH         
    [Original]          KUMUDCHANDRA ALIAS KUMUDB                                        
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     REMARK :  ==SC== 

6   TP/5139/2025        Kinnari Amit Desai               GAWDE RAGHUNATH SHRIDHAR        
    AMH20230044043C202500010          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Manjulaben Anil Desai                                            

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

7   TP/5214/2025        NITESH DOONGERSHI SHAH           GOYAL PRASHANT SURESHCHAN       
    AMH20230031186C202500015          Versus                  DRA                             
    [Original]          SHANTA DOONGERSHI SHAH al                                        
    MUMBAI              ias SHANTABEN D SHAH alia                                        
                        s SHAH SHANTA                                                    

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

8   TP/5300/2025        Smita Vikas Badani               JAYANT ARJUN WANI               
    AMH20240128780C202500052          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Nirmalaben Nautamlal Meht                                        
    MUMBAI              a                                                                

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

9   TP/5344/2025        Sriram Venkateswaran             SAPANA RACHURE                  
    AMH20240126772C202500033          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Rukmani Venkateswaran                                            

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

10  TP/5521/2025        Sujata Anilkumar Pramanic        JAYANT ARJUN WANI               
    AMH20240128780C202500059 k                                SHAILESH SHETTY                 
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
    MUMBAI              Anilkumar Dhananjay Prama                                        
                        nik                                                              

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

11  TP/5722/2025        Nandini Narayanan Wo Nara        ANAND LAXMIDHAR TIWARI          
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    AMH20240128739C202500019 yanan nee Nandini Madhusu                                        
    [Original]          dan Do Madhusudan Padmana                                        
                        b                                                                
                                 Versus                                                  
                        Sarojini Srinivasan Wd/o                                         
                        N Srinivasan                                                     

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

12  TP/5723/2025        Anita Srinivasan Wo Saumi        ANAND LAXMIDHAR TIWARI          
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    AMH20240128739C202500017 l Patel                                                          
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        R Srinivasan alias R Srin                                        
                        ivasan So Rajamani alias                                         
                        Rajamani Srinivasan So Ra                                        
                        jamani alias Sreeni                                              

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

13  TP/5724/2025        Mithila Sunil Shinde             LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY           
    AMH20240129954C202500195          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Sunil Sudhakar Shinde                                            

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

14  TP/5725/2025        SHANTABEN RAMJI CHAVDA           RASHMI PARMAR                   
    AMH20240128903C202500011          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          RAMJIBHAI LAVJIBHAI CHAWD                                        
                        A ALIAS RAMJI LAVJI CHAVD                                        
                        A ALIAS CHAWDA                                                   

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

15  TP/5726/2025        Harshala Patronia W o Aru        MANE MANOJ MARUTI               
    AMH20230017959C202500079 n Patronia                                                       
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        Shashikant Namdeo Shinde                                         
                        (Deceased)                                                       

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

16  TP/5728/2025        MEENA RAJENDRA BHATNAGAR         I V MERCHANT AND CoMPANY        
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    AMH20240131868C202500082          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          RAJENDRA SHAMLAL BHATNAGA                                        
                        R DECEASED                                                       

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

17  TP/5742/2025        Sudha Ajab Narayan Pandey        TIWARI UMESHCHANDRA SHOBH       
    AMH20230023712C202500031          Versus                  NATH                            
    [Original]          Ajab Narayan Shivmurti Pa                                        
                        ndey                                                             

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

18  TP/5745/2025        Pooja Prasad Narkar              KETAN JOSHI                     
    AMH20240128589C202500004          Versus                  KETAN JOSHI                     
    [Original]          Pandharinath  Pundalik  B                                        
                        obhate                                                           

     REMARK :  ==LA== 
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19  TP/6003/2025        Mukesh Ramesh Shah               LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY           
    AMH20240129954C202500211          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Ramesh Kantilal Shah                                             

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2235/2025      Mukesh Ramesh Shah               LAKDAWALA AND CO                
    [Original]                   Versus                  LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY           
    MUMBAI              Ramesh Kantilal Shah                                             
            In                                                                           
    TP/6003/2025                                                                         

20  TP/6120/2025        Freny Rajan Roy                  UNIVERSAL LEGAL                 
    AMH20240131982C202500007          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Rajan Roy                                                        

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

21  TP/6136/2025        Satya Gaurav Gandhi              AAK Legal                       
    AMH20230038425C202500033          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Prabodh Narotamdas Shah                                          

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
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          with      
    WILL/2316/2025      Satya Gaurav Gandhi              AAK Legal                       
    [Original]                   Versus                  AAK Legal                       
    MUMBAI              Prabodh Narotamdas Shah                                          
            In                                                                           
    TP/6136/2025                                                                         

22  TP/6227/2025        Harish Kantilal Shah             AGNES ALTAF BARADIA             
    AMH20240132016C202500018          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Chandanben Kantilal Shah                                         
    MUMBAI                                                                               

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

23  TP/6306/2025        DHRUVESH BHAGVATISHANKAR         YOGESH CHANDULAL PARIKH         
    AMH20240128742C202500008 JOSHI                                                            
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        BHAGVATISHANKER ALIAS BHA                                        
                        GVATISHANKAR NATHUBHAI JO                                        
                        SHI (DECEASED)                                                   

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

24  TP/6392/2025        Senthil Kumar Selvavinaya        SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV              
    AMH20240127674C202500052 kam                                                              
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        Selvavinayakam Soma Sunda                                        
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                        ram alias S Selva  Vinaya                                        
                        kam                                                              

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

25  TP/448/2026         Amit Ramesh Padgaonkar           SUYASH S KALBHOR                
    AMH20240004285C202600001          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Shubha Ramesh Padgaonkar                                         

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

26  TP/488/2026         Mathura Shrirang Mohite          SIDDHARTH ASHOK DESAI           
    AMH20240126839C202500032          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Shrirang Abaji Mohite                                            

     REMARK :  ==LA== 
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                        -----------------------------                         

27  TP/1240/2023        RAMESH UTTAMCHAND AJMERA         Nazaqat                         
    ECHCBM02026902023            Versus                                                  
    [Original]          LATE RASIKLAL UTTAMCHAND                                         
                        AJMERA                                                           

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 
          with      
    WILL/527/2023       RAMESH UTTAMCHAND AJMERA         Nazaqat                         
    [Original]                   Versus                  Nazaqat                         
    MUMBAI              LATE RASIKLAL UTTAMCHAND                                         
            In          AJMERA                                                           
    TP/1240/2023                                                                         

28  TP/2959/2023        HASHIM MOIZUDDIN SON OF R        Ayesha Pinto                    
    ECHCBM02082332023   AFIYA VASEEM MOIZUDDIN                                           
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        RAFIA VASEEM MOIZUDDIN AL                                        
                        IAS RAFIYA VASEEM MOIZUDD                                        
                        IN (DECEASED)                                                    

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 
          with      
    WILL/1209/2023      HASHIM MOIZUDDIN SON OF R        Ayesha Pinto                    
    [Original]          AFIYA VASEEM MOIZUDDIN           Ayesha Pinto                    
    MUMBAI                       Versus                                                  
            In          RAFIA VASEEM MOIZUDDIN AL                                        
    TP/2959/2023        IAS RAFIYA VASEEM MOIZUDD                                        
                        IN (DECEASED)                                                    

29  TP/4884/2024        CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIDHAR T        S R NIRMALE                     
    ECHCBM02137142024   ULASKAR                                                          
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  

Firefox http://172.16.4.32/bhcreports/original/board/mar/202...

5 of 6 13/03/26, 17:02



                        SHRIDHAR SHANKAR TULASKAR                                        
                         (DECEASED)                                                      

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 

30  TP/2715/2025        SHAILESH CHIMANLAL SHAH          AJIT SHRIKHANDE                 
    ECHCBM02037202024            Versus                                                  
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    [Original]          TARALAXMI CHIMANLAL SHAH                                         

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 

                            * FOR SIGNING GRANT *                             
                            ---------------------                             

31  TP/4113/2024        RALPH JOSEPH FERNANDES           DENZIL DMELLO                   
    ECHCBM02007632024            Versus                  Adv Sandesh Kamble              
    [Original]          WALLACE PEREIRA (DECEASED                                        
                        )                                                                

     REMARK :  ==FRESH AFTER GRANT== 

32  TP/5309/2024        SOONA MINOO SHROFF               MULANI AND CO                   
    AMH20240129148C202400003          Versus                  MULANI AND CO                   
    [Original]          HILLA RUSTOMJI  SHROFF (D                                        
                        ECEASED)                                                         

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 
          with      
    WILL/2137/2024      SOONA MINOO SHROFF               MULANI AND CO                   
    [Original]                   Versus                  MULANI AND CO                   
    MUMBAI              HILLA RUSTOMJI  SHROFF (D        MULANI AND CO                   
            In          ECEASED)                                                         
    TP/5309/2024                                                                         
==============================================================================
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